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Johnson School Calendar  
August, 2017 - June, 2018 

 
Tuesday 08/29/17 ALL FACULTY FIRST DAY No School 

Wednesday 08/30/17 Students First Day School 
Friday 09/01/17 No School No School 

Monday 09/04/17 No School - Labor Day No School 
Wednesday 09/06/17 Open House K-6 School 

Monday 09/18/17 11:30  Dismissal for Students.    No Lunch 
Professional Development (half) Day for instructional staff 

School/Half Day 

Monday 10/09/17 No School – Columbus Day No School 
Wednesday 11/01/17 No School For Students – Professional Development No School 
Wednesday 11/22/17 11:30  Dismissal prior to Thanksgiving Vacation 

No Lunch 
School/Half Day 

Thursday 11/23/17 No School  – Thanksgiving Day No School 
Friday 11/24/17 No School – Thanksgiving Recess No School 

Tuesday 12/05/17 11:30  Dismissal.  Parent/Teacher Conferences 
No Lunch 

School/Half Day 

Wednesday 12/06/17 11:30  Dismissal.  Parent/Teacher Conferences 
No Lunch 

School/Half Day 

Friday 12/22/17 11:30  Dismissal prior to Winter Recess 
No Lunch 

School/Half Day 

Monday – 
Monday    

12/25/17–01/01/18 No School – Winter Recess 
Classes resume on Tuesday, 01/02/18 

No School 

Friday 01/12/18 No School For Students – Professional Development No School 
Monday 01/15/18 No School – Martin Luther King’s B-Day Observed No School 

Wednesday 02/07/18 Preschool/Kindergarten Open House School 
Monday – 

Friday 
02/19/18–02/23/18 

 
No School – February Recess 

 
No School 

Friday 03/09/18 11:30  Dismissal for Students.    No Lunch 
Professional Development (half) Day for instructional staff 

School/Half Day 

Friday 03/30/18 No School – Good Friday No School 
Monday – 

Friday 
04/16/18–04/20/18 

 
No School – Spring Recess 

 
No School 

Friday 05/25/18 11:30  Dismissal for Students.    No Lunch 
Professional Development (half) Day for instructional staff 

School/Half Day 

Monday 05/28/18 No School – Memorial Day No School 
 

Wednesday 
 

06/13/18 
Tentative Last Day for Students 

11:30  Dismissal for Students.    No Lunch 
 (180 Days not including school closing days) 

 
School/Half Day 

 
Wednesday 

 
06/20/18 

11:30  Dismissal for Students.    No Lunch 
Tentative Last Day for Students 

(185 Days including 5 school closing days) 

 

 
Five additional school days in the 2017-2018 calendar are included for possible school closings in 
the event of storms or other school cancellations. 
 


